
DISPLAY SIGNS
DMS/VMS, DDMS
LED / Blankout
Fiberoptic
Lane Control

CABINETS
Traffic, Comms, ITS
Lighting, Telemetry
Infrastructure Monitoring,
Time Sync

DETECTION 
DATA COLLECTION
Virtual, Bluetooth / WIFI
Radar, Wrong Way
Mid Block, Pedestrian 
Bicycle

LIGHTING
Routers, Switches
Video, Fiber, Ethernet
Cellular, RF, Wireless 
Radio

SOLAR
Flasher Systems, 
CCTV/Detection, 
Crosswalk, Lighting, Data 
Collection
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PEDESTRIAN SAFETY 
TRAFFIC CALMING
School Zone, Virtual PB
RRFB Hawk, Crosswalk 
Flashers, APS, Driver 
Feedback Signs

CONNECTED VEHICLES
Virtual Detection, Roadside 
Units, Onboard Units
Travel Times, Detection Zone 
Occupancy

SECURITY
IP Camera, NVR, Smart 
Locks, Intersection

BATTERY BACKUP
Traffic Control, ITS, DMS

CAMERA SYSTEMS
HD CCTV, POE CCTV, 
VMS, Lowering Systems

POLES
Traffic, Decorative
Roadway, Steel/Aluminum, 
Concrete, Composite
Breakaway Coupling

Delaware - Randy Dominick

Randy@trafficsystem.us

Washington DC - Maura Florimonte

Maura@trafficsystem.us

Maryland - Roger Hale 

Roger@trafficsystem.us

Virginia & N. Carolina - Walt Britton 

Walt@trafficsystem.us

Virginia - Matt Hull 

Matt@trafficsystem.us

All States ITS - Jon Bondanella

Jon@trafficsystem.us

Contact Us


